
 OWS Warehouse Services LLP E8 4000

Oil Field Warehouse & Services Ltd E7 15999.9

2 Simosis International Trading Mr.Abhilash 8691820004  export3@simosis.com F4 7999.46 Operational 

F7 16500

E3 5000

Krish bakers & confectioners Pvt. Ltd E6 7999.64

RK Sweet Mars Pvt. Ltd E4 7320.34

RK Flexo Printers Packers LLP E10 4799.64

5 Rudra Flexipack LLP Manufacturing Mr.Girish Hundnani 792771684 rudraflexipackllp@gmail.com E9 3799.9 Operational 

6 Nhava Sheva Buisness Park Limited FTWZ Mr.Vipesh Chande 7506638989
vipesh.chande@dpworld.com, 

406 (FTWZ 1) 179701.46 Operational 

1 SG Pharma Pvt Ltd Manufacturing Mr.Chetan Bhagat 9702896777
sez@sgpharma.com,

 bhagat@dgpharma.com
F3 8390.77

Operational 
Documentation 

Process

2 Nhava Sheva Buisness Park Limited FTWZ 2 Mr.Vipesh Chande 7506638989 vipesh.chande@dpworld.com
402,403,404,405

(FTWZ 2)
167110.3

Operational 
Documentation 

Process

3 Attar Mohd Saeed Dawood & Bros Manufacturing Mr.A. G. Rajan 9819000382
araajan@gmail.com

E1 5000
Operational 

Documentation 
Process

4 M/s ASA Agrotech Pvt. Ltd.                    Food processing Ms.Charu Daga 7972868657 exports@asaagrotech.com F13 8600
Operational 

Documentation 
Process

YR Dynamic Warehousing Services LLP Warehousing F6 8000

YR Dynamic Warehousing Services LLP                           
Warehousing

E11 5300

Sarveshwar Logistics Services Pvt. Ltd.*3

Area in Sq.m

Area in Sq.m

Manufacturing4

1

9152532444Mr.Maqsood Sayed5

Operational 

asstt.secretary@ows.net.in ,
 accunt4.mum@ows.net.in

9819316735Mr.Anant GalandeWarehousing Operational 

mukesh.vastawat@sarveshwar.in
9320460204

Mr.Mukesh VastawatWarehousing 

Operational 
Documentation 

Process

burhaangani@gmail.com

Plot Details Status 

Sr. No. Industry Contact Person Contact Number Email ID Plot Details

Sr. No. Industry Contact Person Contact Number Email ID

admin@bakewellmars.com 792771684

Name of the Unit Holder

Name of the Unit Holder

JNPA SEZ Units & Co-developers

Non-Operational Units 

Status 

Operational Units 

Mr.Girish Hundnani 

Operational 



Area in Sq.mPlot Details Status Sr. No. Industry Contact Person Contact Number Email IDName of the Unit Holder

M/s Ruby global warehousing LLP
Trading/

Warehousing
F12 4300

M/s Maharaja Perfume Industries Pvt Ltd Manufacturing 602 8600

6 M/s. Envopap Pvt Ltd Manufacturing  Mr. Rahul Kusalkar   7768987678 kiran@mpc.com F15 3900
Operational 

Documentation 
Process

7 M/s. SRS Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd. Manufacturing  Mr.Vinay Singh
7776903458

info@srslife.com 603 10200
Operational 

Documentation 
Process

8 Sarveshwar Logistics Services Pvt. Ltd.* Warehousing Mr.Mukesh Vastawat 9320460204 mukesh.vastawat@sarveshwar.in E5 7913 Approval Process

9 Babaji shivram Clearing & carriers pvt. Ltd Warehousing Mr.Ramesh Raheja 
9930831394

customercare@babajishivram.com F17 7855
Operational 

Documentation 
Process

Huaa Industries India pvt Ltd. 609 6579

Huaa SEZ Logistic India LLP 413 4090

Huaa  Logistic India LLP 411 4048

Huaa Trading INDIA LLP 412 4055

HUAA  Logistics & Trading India Pvt Ltd. 608 15137

HUAA  Logistics & Trading India Pvt. Ltd. 410 4047

11 Tessenderlo Kerley India pvt. Ltd. (Unit-1) Warehousing Ms. Khushboo Mittal 9560567356 scecil@knm.in 303 16026
Operational 

Documentation 
Process

12 Soujanya Colour Private Ltd. Manufacturing Mr.Gaurav Vani
8828405123

gaurav@soujanya.com, 315 36788.465 Approval Process

13 Easy Raw  Material Manufacturing Ankit Mehta 9819267733 ankit@chemkart.com F1 4120
Operational 

Documentation 
Process

14 Solebloom SEZ Pvt. Ltd.
Warehousing & 

Trading
Ms.Muskaan Rohra 8928000715

muskaan.rohra@rediffmail.com
F5 7858

Operational 
Documentation 

Process

9152532444Mr.Maqsood Sayed5

Operational 
Documentation 

Process

Approval Process

Approval Process

burhaangani@gmail.com

huaaindustries@gmail.com
9950327608Mr. Purshuttom Parihar

E-Waste /Assembly10



Area in Sq.mPlot Details Status Sr. No. Industry Contact Person Contact Number Email IDName of the Unit Holder

15 TBI maize Processo Manufacturing Mr. Rahul Deshmukh 9595854814 yogesh.thebestindia@gmail.com E2 5000
Operational 

Documentation 
Process

 Bismarck SEZ Warehousing Private Limited
F16 4843

Bismarck SEZ Logistics Private Limited F14 3914

17 Bajarangbali Overseas Warehousing Mr. Amar 9820885851 bajrangbali@bboverseas.org 601 10166 Approval Process

18 JH  Logistics Pvt. Ltd. Warehousing Mr. Vishawanathan 8755997402
syed@jhlogistics.in ,

 adilhma7860@gmail.com
607 12204

Operational 
Documentation 

Process

19 Kalapurna Rare Alloys LLP Manufacturing Ms. Komal 9930012481
contact@kalapurna.com;

marketing@kalapurna.com
408 4044 Approval Process

20 Kogta Import Export Pvt. Ltd. Warehousing Mr. Gopal Kogta
 

  9823066173
gopal@kogta.com 409 4057 Approval Process

21 Rackbank Datacenters Pvt. Ltd. Datacenters (ITeS) Mr.Abhijit 7304763395
abhijeet.saini@rackbank.com; 

304 16135 Approval Process

22 Unazo Global Pvt. Ltd. Manufacturing Ms.Neha Tandan 5891975035 exec.assist@esjaypee.com 305 9064 Approval Process

23 Fine Organic Industries (SEZ) Pvt. Ltd. Manufacturing Dr. Nilambari Daripkar
9075025011/  
9820499240

nilambari_daripkar@fineorganics.com 317-319 118186 Approval Process

WOLP II Warehouse VA Pvt. Ltd. 316 40806

306-308 96633

201-205 84992

25 Asia Metals & Ferro Alloys Co-Developer Mr. Suresh Bapna 9820199502 amfaasia@gmail.com 207 43033 Approval Process

210 8137

211 12151

26 Approval Processinfo@oseldevices.com

Approval Process

WOLP II Warehouse VIA Pvt. Ltd.

7507094098Mr. Pankaj Lanke
Warehousing / 
manufacturing 

OSEL Devices LTD.

  Nimesh_Jain@welspun.com24 Co-Developer Mr. Nimesh Jain 9819998309

Ms. Aditi Nagda 
Warehousing /

Trading
Approval Process16

 accounts.jpinfra@yahoo.com ,
 jp.infra@yahoo.com

9967744040



Area in Sq.mPlot Details Status Sr. No. Industry Contact Person Contact Number Email IDName of the Unit Holder

27 Astec Valves & Fittings Pvt.Ltd. Manufacturing Mr. Atish  Kabra 8484800321 atish@astecflow.com 211A 9318 Approval Process

28 Bulkliner Logistics Ltd. Manufacturing Ms. Kiran Gohil 9372769538 kiran@bulklinerlogistics.com 208 8159 Approval Process

29 Geopetro Industries Pvt.Ltd. Trading Mr.Vishal  Gala 8828887272 geopetropvtltd@gmail.com 209 4888 Approval Process

30 Raval Trading Exports Pvt.Ltd. Warehousing Ms.Prema Raval 9137239694
ravalcoke@gmail.com ;

ravaltradingpvtltd@gmail.com
F2 3809 Approval Process

31 Steinweg Sharaf  (India) Pvt.Ltd. Co-Developer Mr. Mehul Karia 9820171130
 mehul.karia@steinwegsharaf.com

604+605+606 48572 Approval Process

32 GloboTrans ProLogistix Pvt.Ltd. Co-Developer Ms. Tanvi Rao  7700999130 tanvi.rao@globotranspro.com 501 95613 Approval Process


